
DATE EVENT INFO START TIMES

Mon 15 Jan-18 AGM of BBVA St Mary’s Church Start 7.30pm

Fri 09 Mar-18 Quiz Night & Supper The Vines Start 7.30pm

Mon 02 Apr-18 Easter Coffee Morning & Egg Hunt St Mary’s Church Start 11.00am

Thu 03 May-18 Live @ Black Bourton The Ponderosa: Contemporary acoustic Doors 7pm - Start 7.30pm

Sun 27 May-18 Vinestock The Vines From 1pm

Mid-Jun-18 France Day Trip Visit Le Blockhaus/Nazi Missile and lunch Leave 5am - Return 9.30pm

Sun 08 Jul-18 Village Drinks Recreation Ground 12pm - 2pm

Sun 02 Sep-18 Village Fete Recreation Ground From 2pm

Thu 18 Oct-18 Live @ Black Bourton Band to be confirmed Doors 7pm - Start 7.30pm

Fri 23 Nov-18 Quiz Night & Supper The Vines Start 7.30pm

Sat 01 Dec-18 Blenheim Christmas Lights Bus Included Approx. depart 3.45pm

Sat 22 Dec-18 Santa’s Grotto/Carols St Mary’s Church: David Ashley Grotto starts 5pm / Carols 6pm

Fri 28 Dec-18 Panto: Aladdin Swindon Theatre 5.00pm leave from Vines

TICKETS AND MORE INFO AVAILABLE FROM WWW.BLACK-BOURTON.CO.UK OR WWW.FACEBOOK.COM/BLACK.BOURTON
IF YOU ARE NOT RECEIVING EMAIL INFORMATION FROM THE BBVA ABOUT EVENTS AND WOULD LIKE TO DO SO

PLEASE SEND YOUR EMAIL ADDRESS TO: BBVA1@HOTMAIL.CO.UK
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